
Jesup Invitational
JV Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     4    5    6    7    9   13   15   =  31      17:20      0:27
    2   Benton Community               8   14   17   19   23   24   29   =  81      18:14      1:22
    3   Central-Elkader                3   10   11   36   42   64        = 102      18:13      2:56
    4   Waverly-Shell Rock            12   21   31   33   34   35   39   = 131      18:54      1:34
    5   Center Point-Urbana            1   22   30   40   45   47   54   = 138      18:45      3:27
    6   Denver                        16   20   27   46   50   51   60   = 159      19:12      2:07
    7   Dunkerton                      2   28   32   37   65   70        = 164      19:21      5:30
    8   Dike-New Hartford             25   26   41   55   57   58   59   = 204      19:50      2:01
    9   Nashua-Plainfield             18   44   52   53   56   66   69   = 223      20:01      2:14
   10   Newman Catholic-Mason City    38   48   61   62   63             = 272      20:45      1:53
   11   Independence                  43   49   67   68   71   72   73   = 298      22:05      4:32

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Gladbrook-Reinbeck, Hudson, Jesup, Kee High,
 North Fayette Valley, Starmont, Tripoli, Turkey Valley, Wapsie Valley

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Lauren Easton                FR    Center Point-Urbana               16:19      6:34
      2       2   Emilee Miller                JR    Dunkerton                         16:39      6:42
      3       3   Hannah Kuehl                 SO    Central-Elkader                   16:40      6:42
      4       4   Hailee Adams                 SR    North Linn                        17:10      6:54
      5       5   Mandy Rawson                 SO    North Linn                        17:11      6:55
      6       6   Cassie Williams              FR    North Linn                        17:13      6:56
      7       7   Lucy Syverson                FR    North Linn                        17:31      7:03
      8       8   Anna Hagen                   JR    Benton Community                  17:32      7:03
      9       9   Katie Kurt                   SO    North Linn                        17:37      7:05
     10      10   Megan Rocheleau              JR    Central-Elkader                   17:41      7:07
     11      11   Megan Nemechek               FR    Central-Elkader                   17:42      7:07
     12      12   Meg Smolikhagen              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                17:49      7:10
     13      13   Megan Lyness                 JR    North Linn                        17:50      7:11
     14           Audrey Chapman               SO    North Fayette Valley              17:51      7:11
     15      14   Morgan Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  17:53      7:12
     16      15   Natalie Dudley               JR    North Linn                        18:04      7:16
     17           Rebecca Aberle               FR    North Linn                        18:04      7:16
     18           Autumn Lamb                  SO    North Fayette Valley              18:09      7:18
     19      16   Alex Jennings                FR    Denver                            18:11      7:19
     20      17   Mataya Hammes                FR    Benton Community                  18:23      7:24
     21      18   Ryli Lind                    JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 18:29      7:26
     22      19   Hailey Myers                 JR    Benton Community                  18:30      7:27
     23      20   Cede Angel                   JR    Denver                            18:38      7:30
     24      21   Tikvah Omole                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:38      7:30
     25           Sierra Doughtery             FR    North Linn                        18:41      7:31
     26      22   Elizabeth Rients             SO    Center Point-Urbana               18:45      7:33
     27           Paula Gonzalez-Maestegui     JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                18:50      7:35
     28      23   Cassidy Nulty                SO    Benton Community                  18:54      7:36
     29      24   Morgan Renfer                SR    Benton Community                  18:54      7:36
     30      25   Jenna Hensley                SO    Dike-New Hartford                 18:55      7:37
     31           Rachel Zumbach               FR    North Linn                        18:57      7:38
     32      26   Emma Williams                SO    Dike-New Hartford                 19:04      7:40
     33      27   Kameron Kehoe                JR    Denver                            19:05      7:41
     34           Madison Creery               SR    North Fayette Valley              19:06      7:41
     35      28   Justi Nagel                  FR    Dunkerton                         19:09      7:42
     36      29   Megan Mishmash               JR    Benton Community                  19:10      7:42
     37      30   Megan Croghan                FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:18      7:46
     38      31   Michael Desotel              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:20      7:47
     39      32   Nicole Ohara                 SO    Dunkerton                         19:21      7:47
     40           Kelsey Schwartz              JR    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                19:22      7:47
     41      33   Mady Walvatne                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:22      7:47
     42      34   Lilly Wadding                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:23      7:48
     43      35   Emilie Spratt                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:24      7:48
     44      36   Grace Rodman                 FR    Central-Elkader                   19:25      7:49
     45      37   Sarah Heideman               SO    Dunkerton                         19:28      7:50
     46      38   Kennidy Kemna                SO    Newman Catholic-Mason City        19:32      7:52
     47      39   Emily McCalla                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:34      7:52
     48      40   Holly Chiafos                SO    Center Point-Urbana               19:35      7:53
     49      41   Tessa Dall                   SR    Dike-New Hartford                 19:36      7:53
     50      42   Karma Graner                 JR    Central-Elkader                   19:36      7:53
     51           Carly Selken                 FR    Benton Community                  19:37      7:53
     52           Carrie Pint                  SO    North Linn                        19:39      7:54
     53      43   Jacey Schwarting             SO    Independence                      19:43      7:56
     54      44   Jordan Scribner              SR    Nashua-Plainfield                 19:44      7:56
     55           Sloan Huinker                FR    Turkey Valley                     19:45      7:57
     56      45   Olivia Cox                   SO    Center Point-Urbana               19:46      7:57
     57      46   Janessa Nielsen              JR    Denver                            19:47      7:58
     58      47   Katelyn Banning              FR    Center Point-Urbana               19:47      7:58
     59           Jordyn Callahan              FR    Alburnett                         19:49      7:58
     60           Hannah Thompson              SO    Benton Community                  19:50      7:59
     61      48   MacKenzie White              FR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        20:03      8:04
     62           Heather Mahoney              SR    North Linn                        20:07      8:06
     63      49   Monica Crawford              JR    Independence                      20:08      8:06
     64           Haley Klimesh                JR    Turkey Valley                     20:17      8:10
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65      50   Eilin Kelling                SR    Denver                            20:18      8:10
     66           Jessica Beatty               JR    Benton Community                  20:20      8:11
     67           Camryn Beam                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:22      8:11
     68      51   Alex Kasemeier               FR    Denver                            20:28      8:14
     69      52   McKala Liddle                JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:34      8:16
     70           Addyson Bixby                FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:34      8:16
     71      53   Cherith Winters              JR    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:34      8:17
     72      54   Karley Jaynes                JR    Center Point-Urbana               20:38      8:18
     73           Ciara Halverson              FR    North Fayette Valley              20:38      8:18
     74      55   Brynn Harberts               SO    Dike-New Hartford                 20:39      8:18
     75           Catie Ponto                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:42      8:20
     76      56   Hailey Schmitz               SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 20:43      8:20
     77           Sarah Leonard                SR    Starmont                          20:47      8:22
     78           Courtney Jones               SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:47      8:22
     79           Jenna Winter                 JR    Turkey Valley                     20:47      8:22
     80           Bailee Wallace               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                20:48      8:22
     81      57   Addie Johnston               FR    Dike-New Hartford                 20:56      8:25
     82           Hannah Andreae               SR    Starmont                          20:59      8:27
     83      58   Haley O'Connor               SR    Dike-New Hartford                 21:00      8:27
     84      59   Nikki Weissenfluh            JR    Dike-New Hartford                 21:00      8:27
     85           Allie Ogden                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                21:07      8:30
     86           Ashlyn Ciesielski            SO    Jesup                             21:15      8:33
     87      60   Ashley Fisk                  SO    Denver                            21:15      8:33
     88      61   Ellie Schmit                 SO    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:23      8:36
     89      62   Stephanie Lapointe           FR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:23      8:36
     90           Amber Berendes               JR    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                21:23      8:36
     91      63   Sierra Berding               FR    Newman Catholic-Mason City        21:25      8:37
     92      64   Sandi Anderson               JR    Central-Elkader                   21:33      8:40
     93           Taylor Waldstein             JR    Wapsie Valley                     21:35      8:41
     94           Sam Ross                     JR    Alburnett                         21:35      8:41
     95           McKenna Kuhlmann             SR    Wapsie Valley                     21:56      8:50
     96      65   Britt Pfhausch               SR    Dunkerton                         22:08      8:54
     97           Emily Suttles                JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:17      8:58
     98           Ciara Boyle                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                22:36      9:06
     99           Katherine Kemp               FR    Tripoli                           22:37      9:06
    100      66   Devin Smith                  SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 22:46      9:09
    101           Stephania Epp                JR    Kee High                          23:00      9:15
    102      67   Paige Davis                  SR    Independence                      23:10      9:19
    103      68   Elaine Trussell              SR    Independence                      23:10      9:19
    104           Emily Nejdl                  FR    Jesup                             23:12      9:20
    105      69   Madison Dettmer              SO    Nashua-Plainfield                 23:18      9:22
    106           Kaitlin Clark                JR    Hudson                            23:23      9:24
    107           Vitoria Borges               SR    Tripoli                           23:36      9:30
    108      70   Katlin Ohara                 FR    Dunkerton                         24:00      9:39
    109           Kelsie Walsh                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:09      9:43
    110           Maddie Brewer                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:11      9:44
    111      71   Meria Ivy                    SO    Independence                      24:14      9:45
    112           Kathryn Lee                  JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                24:20      9:48
    113      72   Aubrey Nabholz               SR    Independence                      24:22      9:48
    114           Brianna Quigley              SR    Tripoli                           24:39      9:55
    115           Chloe Willie                 FR    Starmont                          24:43      9:57
    116           Halsey Havlik                SR    Jesup                             24:54     10:01
    117           Dani Fedeler                 JR    Starmont                          25:12     10:08
    118           Shelby Pershy                JR    North Linn                        25:30     10:15
    119           Megan Garcia                 SR    Dike-New Hartford                 25:43     10:21
    120      73   Cecily Corkery               SR    Independence                      26:04     10:29
    121           Haylee Rathbun               SR    Independence                      26:04     10:29
    122           Emily Robinson               SR    Independence                      26:06     10:30
    123           Haley Peters                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:27     10:38
    124           Frida Marcussen              SO    Dike-New Hartford                 26:27     10:39
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   31
    4    Hailee Adams, SR               17:10  6:54
    5    Mandy Rawson, SO               17:11  6:55
    6    Cassie Williams, FR            17:13  6:56
    7    Lucy Syverson, FR              17:31  7:03
    9    Katie Kurt, SO                 17:37  7:05
   13    Megan Lyness, JR               17:50  7:11
   15    Natalie Dudley, JR             18:04  7:16
         Rebecca Aberle, FR             18:04  7:16
         Sierra Doughtery, FR           18:41  7:31
         Rachel Zumbach, FR             18:57  7:38
         Carrie Pint, SO                19:39  7:54
         Heather Mahoney, SR            20:07  8:06
         Shelby Pershy, JR              25:30 10:15

  2) Benton Community                  Score =   81
    8    Anna Hagen, JR                 17:32  7:03
   14    Morgan Barnard, SO             17:53  7:12
   17    Mataya Hammes, FR              18:23  7:24
   19    Hailey Myers, JR               18:30  7:27
   23    Cassidy Nulty, SO              18:54  7:36
   24    Morgan Renfer, SR              18:54  7:36
   29    Megan Mishmash, JR             19:10  7:42
         Carly Selken, FR               19:37  7:53
         Hannah Thompson, SO            19:50  7:59
         Jessica Beatty, JR             20:20  8:11

  3) Central-Elkader                   Score =  102
    3    Hannah Kuehl, SO               16:40  6:42
   10    Megan Rocheleau, JR            17:41  7:07
   11    Megan Nemechek, FR             17:42  7:07
   36    Grace Rodman, FR               19:25  7:49
   42    Karma Graner, JR               19:36  7:53
   64    Sandi Anderson, JR             21:33  8:40

  4) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  131
   12    Meg Smolikhagen, SO            17:49  7:10
   21    Tikvah Omole, FR               18:38  7:30
   31    Michael Desotel, SO            19:20  7:47
   33    Mady Walvatne, SR              19:22  7:47
   34    Lilly Wadding, SR              19:23  7:48
   35    Emilie Spratt, SO              19:24  7:48
   39    Emily McCalla, SO              19:34  7:52
         Camryn Beam, FR                20:22  8:11
         Addyson Bixby, FR              20:34  8:16
         Catie Ponto, JR                20:42  8:20
         Bailee Wallace, SR             20:48  8:22
         Allie Ogden, SO                21:07  8:30
         Ciara Boyle, JR                22:36  9:06
         Kelsie Walsh, SO               24:09  9:43
         Maddie Brewer, SO              24:11  9:44
         Haley Peters, JR               26:27 10:38

  5) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  138
    1    Lauren Easton, FR              16:19  6:34
   22    Elizabeth Rients, SO           18:45  7:33
   30    Megan Croghan, FR              19:18  7:46
   40    Holly Chiafos, SO              19:35  7:53
   45    Olivia Cox, SO                 19:46  7:57
   47    Katelyn Banning, FR            19:47  7:58
   54    Karley Jaynes, JR              20:38  8:18
         Courtney Jones, SO             20:47  8:22
         Emily Suttles, JR              22:17  8:58

  6) Denver                            Score =  159
   16    Alex Jennings, FR              18:11  7:19
   20    Cede Angel, JR                 18:38  7:30
   27    Kameron Kehoe, JR              19:05  7:41
   46    Janessa Nielsen, JR            19:47  7:58
   50    Eilin Kelling, SR              20:18  8:10
   51    Alex Kasemeier, FR             20:28  8:14
   60    Ashley Fisk, SO                21:15  8:33

  7) Dunkerton                         Score =  164
    2    Emilee Miller, JR              16:39  6:42
   28    Justi Nagel, FR                19:09  7:42
   32    Nicole Ohara, SO               19:21  7:47
   37    Sarah Heideman, SO             19:28  7:50
   65    Britt Pfhausch, SR             22:08  8:54
   70    Katlin Ohara, FR               24:00  9:39

  8) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  204
   25    Jenna Hensley, SO              18:55  7:37
   26    Emma Williams, SO              19:04  7:40
   41    Tessa Dall, SR                 19:36  7:53
   55    Brynn Harberts, SO             20:39  8:18
   57    Addie Johnston, FR             20:56  8:25
   58    Haley O'Connor, SR             21:00  8:27
   59    Nikki Weissenfluh, JR          21:00  8:27
         Megan Garcia, SR               25:43 10:21
         Frida Marcussen, SO            26:27 10:39

  9) Nashua-Plainfield                 Score =  223
   18    Ryli Lind, JR                  18:29  7:26
   44    Jordan Scribner, SR            19:44  7:56
   52    McKala Liddle, JR              20:34  8:16
   53    Cherith Winters, JR            20:34  8:17
   56    Hailey Schmitz, SO             20:43  8:20
   66    Devin Smith, SO                22:46  9:09
   69    Madison Dettmer, SO            23:18  9:22

 10) Newman Catholic-Mason City        Score =  272
   38    Kennidy Kemna, SO              19:32  7:52
   48    MacKenzie White, FR            20:03  8:04
   61    Ellie Schmit, SO               21:23  8:36
   62    Stephanie Lapointe, FR         21:23  8:36
   63    Sierra Berding, FR             21:25  8:37

 11) Independence                      Score =  298
   43    Jacey Schwarting, SO           19:43  7:56
   49    Monica Crawford, JR            20:08  8:06
   67    Paige Davis, SR                23:10  9:19
   68    Elaine Trussell, SR            23:10  9:19
   71    Meria Ivy, SO                  24:14  9:45
   72    Aubrey Nabholz, SR             24:22  9:48
   73    Cecily Corkery, SR             26:04 10:29
         Haylee Rathbun, SR             26:04 10:29
         Emily Robinson, SR             26:06 10:30

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   59    Jordyn Callahan, FR         19:49     7:58
   94    Sam Ross, JR                21:35     8:41

 Edgewood-Colesburg
   27    Paula Gonzalez-Maestegui, JR18:50     7:35
  112    Kathryn Lee, JR             24:20     9:48

 Gladbrook-Reinbeck
   40    Kelsey Schwartz, JR         19:22     7:47
   90    Amber Berendes, JR          21:23     8:36

 Hudson
  106    Kaitlin Clark, JR           23:23     9:24

 Jesup
   86    Ashlyn Ciesielski, SO       21:15     8:33
  104    Emily Nejdl, FR             23:12     9:20
  116    Halsey Havlik, SR           24:54     10:01

 Kee High
  101    Stephania Epp, JR           23:00     9:15

 North Fayette Valley
   14    Audrey Chapman, SO          17:51     7:11
   18    Autumn Lamb, SO             18:09     7:18
   34    Madison Creery, SR          19:06     7:41
   73    Ciara Halverson, FR         20:38     8:18

 Starmont
   77    Sarah Leonard, SR           20:47     8:22
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls - 4K     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2013     Sunny, light breeze & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

   82    Hannah Andreae, SR          20:59     8:27
  115    Chloe Willie, FR            24:43     9:57
  117    Dani Fedeler, JR            25:12     10:08

 Tripoli
   99    Katherine Kemp, FR          22:37     9:06
  107    Vitoria Borges, SR          23:36     9:30
  114    Brianna Quigley, SR         24:39     9:55

 Turkey Valley
   55    Sloan Huinker, FR           19:45     7:57
   64    Haley Klimesh, JR           20:17     8:10
   79    Jenna Winter, JR            20:47     8:22

 Wapsie Valley
   93    Taylor Waldstein, JR        21:35     8:41
   95    McKenna Kuhlmann, SR        21:56     8:50
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